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Name

Ryder Rich

Read Johnson
Devin Brumley
Quade Osborne
Drew Ellington
Jackson Bragg
Caden Richardson

Unknown
Jackson Riebli

David Zalewrki

Sophia Gann
Jake Doeden
Miles Goodrich
James Tucker
John Doeden
Blaire Mann
Jerrilyn Baldwin
Brianna Zalewski
Sawyer Kurtz
Micah Stone
Either Koubu
Kayson Clements
Connor Bowers
Noah Jackson
Landon kitchens
Andrew Xing
Grayson Scott
Evan Sanyaolu
Alyssa Banks
Grayson House
Caleb Jackson
Simon Hernandez
Paisley Harris

Eli Johnson
Lincoln Dolfie
Camden Goodrich
Carter Singer
Ella Dame
Jeffrey Hunt
Hailey Wilson

Jocelin Ortiz Melton

Stella Walden
Lilah McCutcheon

Time
8:03.6
8:05.7
8:29.5
8:45.0
8:46.7
8:57.1
9:03.9
9:04.8
9:10.9
9:12.6
9:15.7
9:27.1
9:30.7
9:33.4
9:33.8
9:41.8
9:46.0
9:51.0
9:59.6
10:00.1
10:00.4
10:04.9
10:05.4
10:13.2
10:16.7
10:18.2
10:25.4
10:25.8
10:26.6
10:28.9
10:36.7
10:38.7
10:40.1
10:42.7
10:43.8
10:44.2
10:47.2
10:47.6
10:51.3
10:55.1
10:58.4
11:00.9
11:05.4



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

J. Gardner Brown
Bailey Brown
Braxton Graves
Dakota Stotseon
Jacks White
Alexis Tice
Sawyer Zuehlsdorf
Brandy Beard
Max Taylor
Landon Stone
Hayden Calvert
Arden Jones
Wyatt Ashley
Matthew Blakeman
Jayden Lecompte
Reese Johnson
Zane Pearl
Carter Kresslein
Emma Wilson
Dylan Sturgeon
Sheyla Castaneda
Kobe Burkins
Myers Caudill
John Canon
Isabel Xing

Lucy Bull Di Gaetano
Jackson Calvert
Peyton Poteet
Adeline Jones
Piper Park

Levi Ormon
Mayson Perkins
Brooklyn Bragg
Adam Wallace
Ellie Yan

Nouri Miyapillai
Ava Winn

Roman seals
Omar Miyapillai
Nabii Karuu
Bentley Kinnaird
Avery Perry
Unknown 8
Carrigan Qualls
Silas Donehy
Chloe Adamson

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:09.5
:13.8
:14.6
:15.8
:17.3
:19.9
:21.0
:21.4
:23.5
:26.5
:26.8
:33.4
:33.8
:37.1
:40.1
41.2
142.8
:46.0
:54.2
:56.2

12:00.6
12:01.7
12:02.1
12:02.5
12:02.9
12:03.6
12:12.3
12:19.6
12:28.6
12:32.4
12:33.7
12:45.2
12:48.3
12:48.8
12:49.3
12:51.5
12:55.9
12:57.9
13:01.9
13:07.6
13:11.6
13:12.3
13:21.8
13:33.0
13:35.6
13:40.7



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Samuel Dame
Gavin Sanford
Gianna DiDonato
Samar Patel

Miles

Dawson Bochynski
Benjamin Herman
Alexander Atkinson
Maggie Graves
Lucas Morris
Liliana Bull Di Gaetano
Kadareus Threatt
Unknown 9
Malaika Karuu
Jayden Doty

Abby Phillips
Camden Appleby
Kinley Anderson
Serenity Smith
Sawyer Hardcastle
Korbin Levron
Julian Roque
Madeline Miller
Scout Campbell
Davis Padgett
Noah Greever
Blaine West

Ayden Webb
Hunter Jacobsen
Yael Rodriguez
Drake McQuaig
Callie Ennis

Jack Taylor

Tia Stanley
Xander Coreever
Liam Turner
Saranya Trifathe
Gunner York

Juli Lightfoot
Alyssa Root
Vincent Estes
Addison Tice
Madelyn Padin
Noah Johnson
Clara Norton

Skye Embry

13:44.4
13:50.9
13:53.0
13:53.6
13:54.8
14:04.8
14:06.7
14:07.1
14:16.3
14:17.2
14:17.6
14:19.6
14:19.9
14:23.5
14:32.1
14:32.6
14:35.8
14:41.7
14:48.2
14:53.1
14:53.6
15:00.5
15:02.5
15:13.7
15:36.1
15:38.3
15:38.7
15:43.2
15:44.8
15:46.7
15:50.6
16:01.5
16:14.9
16:15.3
16:20.0
16:22.8
16:33.4
16:39.9
16:45.7
16:48.8
16:50.1
16:53.0
16:59.3
17:02.1
17:14.0
17:22.4



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Savannah Playforth
Katie Jarboe
Roland Gray
Braelee-Mae Harris
Olivia Ross
Kanyon Johnson
Hayden Kingry
Mason Reeder
Megan White
Ethan Allison
Elizabeth Stevens
Daniel Carpenter
Gavin York

Kasie James
Unknown

Caleah Hormes
Calvin Holmes
Echo Dearbone

17:39.1
17:51.7
19:11.1
19:11.6
19:27.6
19:30.5
19:42.6
19:56.8
19:59.4
20:37.5
20:44.4
21:00.6
21:03.9
22:40.4
22:41.2
24:38.2
24.38.4
Unknown



